
Schweizer Cup 2022/23

1. Hauptrunde Zone 3
Cup-Spielplan

 
0. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fri.
Mon.
Thu.
Mon.
Mon.
Fri.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

21.10.2022
31.10.2022
03.11.2022
07.11.2022
07.11.2022
11.11.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022

20:15 (1)
19:30
19:45 (2)
20:00
20:00
19:45
14:00
14:30
16:30

79
73
74
75
76
78
71
77
72

Buchs Zürich
Niederhasli
Dietikon-Weiningen
Rothenburg
BW-Wollishofen
Baar
ABTT
Locarno
Riva S.Vitale

Emmen
Kriens
Basel
Affoltern A/A
Bülach
Goldau
Port
Reussbühl
Burgdorf

11:4
14:1
2:13
1:14
1:14
9:6
13:2
5:10

15:0 NA
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